IV OGOLNOPOLSKI KONKURS

KONTRABASOWY

im. BONAWENTURY NANCKI

HARMONOGRAM PROB AKUSTYCZNYCH
CZWARTEK 21 LISTOPADA 2024 r.

08.00

08.00
08.05
08.10
08.15
08.20
08.25

- 08.35 GRUPA |

Biel Antoni
Decowski Ksawery
Dulewicz Jagoda
Kuc Aleksander
Malinowski Karol
Szczepanski lgor

08.30 Wysocki Vincent

08.35

08.35
08.40
08.45
08.50
08.55
09.00
09.05
09.10
09.15
09.20
09.25
09.30
09.35
09.40
09.45

12.05

12.10

—09.50 GRUPA II

Dachowski Tobiasz
Fender Antoni
Figiel Franciszek
Gajda Szymon
Gateski lwo
Gondzik Mateusz
Hawryluk Jan
lliev-Cygan Kamen
Kasinska Lidia
Kuros Frank
Krauze Antoni
Michna Franciszek
Miodynski Tytus
Naczynski Maciej
Piechocki Michat

—12.25 GRUPA lI
12.05 Szczygiet Franciszek

Rusin Karol

12.15 Topolewicz Jakub
12.20 Zychowski Jan
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13.45 - 15.05 GRUPA 1l

13.45 Babik Amalia

13.55 Banek Adam

14.05 Gawryszewski Szymon
14.15 Komala Anna

14.25 Ortowski Jeremi

14.35 Pawlik Marta

14.45 Salnikowa Solomia
14.55 Swiagtek Gabriela

PIATEK 22 LISTOPADA 2024 r.
08.00 — 09.20 GRUPA V

08.00 Baratava Marfa

08.10 Barcz Ignacy

08.20 Brulinski Krzysztof Kamil
08.30 Gaus Franciszek

08.40 Jakubaszko Andrzej
08.50 Krzanowski Mikotaj
09.00 Liese Mateusz

09.10 Miodonski Jan

11.30 - 11.50 GRUPA V

11.30 Skalny Antonina
11.40 Sroka Jan

13.35 - 15.05 GRUPA IV

13.35 Donder Kryspin
13.45 Dypa Nikodem
13.55 Golec Piotr

14.05 Guzowski Piotr
14.15 Korzeh Kacper
14.25 Krawiecki Hubert
14.35 Kucharski Konrad
14.45 Kuchciak Karolina
14.55 Pasnikowski Wiktor

16.35-17.15 GRUPA IV

16.35 Piejko Kamil

16.45 Pietrzak Jan Marcin
16.55 Prusniewski Leon
17.05 Szatach Ignacy
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